

The Forrest E. Hickman Award for Advisory Excellence

A lifetime Scouter and servant in the community, Forrest E. Hickman was a dedicated member of Nentego Lodge and the Del-Mar-Va Council and a constant presence in the program until his death in 2004. Mr. Hickman was the Nentego Lodge Adviser in the early 1980s and attended numerous Section Conclaves and National Order of the Arrow Conferences as a representative of our Lodge. In 1981 he became the first adult Adviser of Nentego Lodge to be awarded the Founders Award.

Mr. Hickman was a great source of knowledge about Nentego Lodge history and Order of the Arrow rules and procedures. He was a role model and truly an inspiration to Scouts and Scouters. He lived his life by the Scout Oath and Law and embodied the Obligation of the Order of the Arrow.

This award is to be given annually to one adult Adviser for dedicated and outstanding volunteer service to Nentego Lodge and the Del-Mar-Va Council. All registered adults serving as an Adviser are eligible to receive this award. Nominations are to be submitted to the Lodge Secretary on behalf of the Lodge Key 3 for selection and the award will be presented at the annual Lodge Banquet. The selection will be based on all years the adult has served as an Adviser.

NOMINEE INFORMATION

Name		Date of Birth
Address:		
City		State Zip
Home Phone		Cell Phone
E-Mail		
Chapter		Unit
Member Type:	Ordeal	Brotherhood Vigil Honor
Nominated by:		

- This form is to be filled out by anyone who is nominating an Arrowman for the Hickman Award.
- This award is reserved for Advisers only and is limited to one recipient annually.
- Attach a letter with a detailed description of why this person should receive the Hickman Award.
- The nomination form and letter are due to the Lodge Secretary prior to the business meeting held during the Lodge's Fall Inductions Weekend.
- The Lodge Key 3 will select the Hickman Award recipient.